Midlands Paediatric
Allergy Group (MPAG) Meeting

Allergy & the Environment
Friday 10" November 2023

Radisson Blu Hotel

12, Hollaway Circus, Queensway, Birmingham. B1 1BT.

Programme

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:20

13:20-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:30

1530-1610

1610-16:30

Sandwich Lunch

Introduction
Dr Tom Dawson, Consultant Paediatrician
Worcester Royal Hospital

Allergy, Asthma and the Environment
Professor lan Sinha, Consultant Respiratory Paediatrician
Alder Hey Children's Hospital

Spare Adrenaline Pens In Schools

Dr Gary Steifel, Consultant Paediatric Allergist

Leicester Royal Infirmary

Preparing for School: Parent Perspective - The Allergy Team.

Sarah Knight, Katharine Carpenter & Jen Meakin.
The Allergy Team

Sponsors with Coffee

Food Labelling
Baroness Alicia Kennedy
The Natasha Foundation

Trainee Presentation

Close of Meeting

Sponsored by Bio-Diagnostics, Thermofisher, Viatris




