Midlands Paediatric Allergy Group (MPAG) Meeting Allergy & the Environment Friday 10th November 2023

Radisson Blu Hotel
12, Hollaway Circus, Queensway, Birmingham. B1 1BT.

Programme

12:30-13:15	Sandwich Lunch
13:15-13:20	Introduction Dr Tom Dawson, Consultant Paediatrician Worcester Royal Hospital
13:20-14:10	Allergy, Asthma and the Environment Professor Ian Sinha, Consultant Respiratory Paediatrician Alder Hey Children's Hospital
14:10-14:40	Spare Adrenaline Pens In Schools Dr Gary Steifel, Consultant Paediatric Allergist Leicester Royal Infirmary
14:40-15:00	Preparing for School: Parent Perspective - The Allergy Team. Sarah Knight, Katharine Carpenter & Jen Meakin. The Allergy Team
15:00-15:30	Sponsors with Coffee
1530-1610	Food Labelling Baroness Alicia Kennedy The Natasha Foundation
1610-16:30	Trainee Presentation
16.30	Close of Meeting

Sponsored by Bio-Diagnostics, Thermofisher, Viatris